TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
OVERVIEW STANDARD FEATURES
interlogix.com.au
TVR41
H.264 Digital Video Recorder
The TruVision™ DVR 41 (TVR 41) is a cost-effective, full-size
digital video recorder with 8- or 16-channel capabilities. It
utilizes H.264 video compression technology to deliver real-time

• Features up to 12 TB internal storage
• One-channel reverse video playback for easy search
Ordering Information
TVR-4108-2TEA TruVision DVR 41, 8 CH, 2TB real time 4CIF at real time, remote software, bi-directional audio
TVR-4108-4TEA TruVision DVR 41, 8 CH, 4TB real time 4CIF at real time, remote software, bi-directional audio
16 channel
TVR-4116-2TEA TruVision DVR 41, 16 CH, 2TB real time 4CIF at real time, remote software, bi-directional audio
TVR-4116-4TEA TruVision DVR 41, 16 CH, 4TB real time 4CIF at real time, remote software, bi-directional audio
TVR-4116-8TEA TruVision DVR 41, 16 CH, 8TB real time 4CIF at real time, remote software, bi-directional audio
TVR-4116-12TEA TruVision DVR 41, 16 CH, 12TB real time 4CIF at real time, remote software, bi-directional audio
Accessories
TVR-RK-1 TruVision DVR 40/41/60 Rack-mount Kit
Specifications
Video/Audio input TVR-4108 TVR-4116
Video compression H.264 H.264
Analogue video inputs 8-ch 16-ch
Audio input 8-ch, BNC 16-ch, BNC
2 way audio 1-ch BNC (2V p-p, 1K) 1-ch BNC (2V p-p, 1K)